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
broadloom throughout, basement
walkout to private yard, $4,000
down to one mortgage at 10%. For
info & appt., call 745-2847, after 6
p.m. & weekends.

PRIVATE

East Mall-Burnhamthorpe:
Spotless luxury, 2 bedroom
plus den apt., 1% baths, eat-in
kitchen, ensuite laundry, cen-
tral air. A-1 decorating,
graded broadloom. 3 pools,
squash, etc. Underground
parking — $40,900. 622-7184.

BRANSFIELD House: West Mall,
large end condo, 19th floor, 3
bedroom, 2-4 pc. baths, broadloom,
drapes, appliances, air cond., many
amenities. 626-5898.

REXDALE: 3 bedroom townhouse, 2
appliances, underground parking,
$33,500. $2,000. down, carries
$381. monthly PIT and
maintenance. Call Mrs. Holden 223
5848 or 663-3343. A. Costantino
Realtor.

$33,500. Low down payment, Port
Credit. Call Murraytield Realty Corp
487-2469: 482-1022

DUNDAS & 27: 3 bedroom apart-

ment, $32,500. carries $337. Call
Mrs. Krisman, 223-5848, or 746-

{1354. A Costantino Realtor. -

THE MASTERS Burnhamthorpe &
Mill Rd., luxury 2 bedroom, 2 baths,
split level condo, 5 appliances, rec’
centre includes, pools, saunas,
squash, tennis 68,900. 625-8390.

lo Out-of-town

Property

Sturgeon Lake, water front
home over 1700 Sq. Ft. in the
village of Bobcaygon. Living
room & family dining with see

formal dining room, family
room with Franklin fireplace,
3 bedrooms, laundry room,
1% car garage, dock &
sundeck, excellent water
front. Call Cliff White C.R.
Watson Realtor 705-738-3010

evenings. 705-738-2483

through fireplace, separate |

. PROPERTIES to be sold for unpaid

taxes. Official Ontario Lists, Dept.
| MTW, Box 5380, Stn. F. Ottawa. K2C
31

111 %%

PACKAGE deal, 200 acres of farm
-land with farmhouse near QOakville
for sublease, for interested party
who will purchase farm equipment,
call Orenstein, 498-1882.
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Office Space
for Rent & Wanted

CARPETED OFFICES

FROM $100. MO.

LAKESHORE - DIXIE
271-1031

| 0797

| COMMERCIAL area, in Port (o3t
| own entrance, over 500 sq ft

| 4875 after 3 pm

iOFfICE or store Lakeshore K4
| East. Port Credit, street level |
1 sq ft. $250 monthly. plus n, 1

| 2745683
Stores for

|
i 1 3 Rent & Wanted

| 1,350, 2.000 and 3900 ¢
| available immediately in busy
" in Port Credit. ample parkin,

see, call today Call Joe Erner
| 0222 or Enc 2785161

700 to 1,300 sq ft . available
arrangement, separate areas ...
i Port Credit location Call Jor ¢
| 274-0222 or Enc 278 5161

| 5,000 sq ft prime lotation D
& Dixie Call weekdays only &
9112

' 981 Lakeshore Rd East
1.430 sq ft. plus basement

. sq ft. plus parking, availabls
Ist Call Mr Milos. 691 3498

SYOTES — Sauble Beach
cabins and cottages, by ses
| reasonable 519 422-1511
LAKESHORE Dixie 240 sq !
ifor rent $250 271 1031
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BE IN BUSINESS
FOR YOURSELF

CHINCHILLAS
Breeding stock for sale
(416) 877-5174

REST HOME —
BURLINGTON

| ESTABLISHED rest home
' with 12 furn. private rms, fully
. occupied & has waiting list
| Bldg. 5 yrs. old in excellent
| condition. Gross income $58 -
' 000 yearly, net income $36.-
000, lot 147° x 80" good
| business for husband & wife
, team. Call VINCE CULLEN
| 632-6699 or res. 632-7335

| Royal Trust, Realtor.

ilG Shared

Accommodation
]
iKIPUIG & Eghinton: Luxury adult
' apartment, 2 bedrooms, den, patio,
' air conditiening, preferably middle
| age temale. Write To: Box | c/o0 The
|'Advertiser Guardian, 2980
Lakeshore Blvd., West, Toronto. Ont
M8V 1K1

SHARED furmshed facilities of

lakefront home, South Etobicoke,
| private or semi-private. $90 to $140

a month. 251-0652, or 255-1635

BURNHAMTHORPE & The East Mall
— townhouse, fully furnished. all
conveniences to share with two
others, non-smoker. 239-1575 days,
622-5839 eves.

DIXIE/DUNDAS, Three bedroom
townhouse to share with female,
phone Liz 869-1100 or 279-6848

AIRPORT area, business woman has
furnished room available in a two

Business
Opportunities

‘| bedroom high-rise, available July

Ist. Phone after 6. 677-6780
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